
ID QTY REFPIEZA/PART DESCRIPCIÓN DESCRIPTION

www.puig.tv
www.puigusa.com

info@puig.tv
info@puigusa.com

Pg. 1/2

20 min

ALLEN

Nº22,5
Nº  2,4

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER ’20-

1 Person

3

2

4

1

6

12

6

1

TORNI-I7380-404

ARANDEPNVCN0246

CASQUI-----0046

20437WM3

Tornillo Allen M6x20 ISO 7380

Arandela de nylon M6

Casquillo Ø6,5x Ø9x6,5

Conjunto protectores de faro
de policarbonato

M6x20 ISO 7380 Allen screw

M6 nylon washer

Ø6,5x Ø9x6,5 arrowhead

Policarbonate protectors set

EASY

TORX

T25

M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

HE A DL IG HT PROT EC TO RREF 20437

Illustrations and layout by: www.ciandisseny.comV0.10/20



www.puig.tv
www.puigusa.com

info@puig.tv
info@puigusa.com

I N S T R UCC I ONE S  DE  M ON TA J E  -  MOU N T IN G  IN S T R U C T IO N S  -  M O N TAG E A N L E IT U N G

Pg. 2/2

YAMAHA MT-07 TRACER ’20-

2

43

1
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

Illustrations and layout by: www.ciandisseny.comV0.10/20

4

4

2

2

2

2

3

3

DO NOT USE THREADLOCKER OR GLUE AS IT MAY
PRODUCE CRACKING ON THE HEADLIGHT PROTECTOR


